Run & Bike de Pechabou
Dimanche 21 octobre 2012
Classement général

Nom

MARQUEZ LAURENT
ARGOUARCH LOIC
BALMES AURELIEN
LUCAS CHRISTOPHE
CABIOCH MATHIEU
SICARD SEBASTIEN
MAMET MATTHIEU
GUILHEM JEROME
CORRADI SERGE
BACARIA JEAN-PAUL
NAILI RACHID
SCHOOLMEESTER JEAN
SANCHEZ EMILIEN
GROLIER MATHIEU
CASU GUILLAUME
BAILLIERES NICOLAS
OLIVAN BERTRAND
MAREC JULIEN
GERBAL SYLVAIN
MARTIN PASCAL
MARTIN PHILIPPE
GARBACZ DAVY
PAUL ETIENNE
CHAPEAUBLANC NICOLAS
MORNET YOANN
PELCHAT OLIVER
BERTRAND LUCIEN
PLANCHE GUILLAUME
MASSELIN MATHIEU
FESQUET SYLVAIN
BLONDEY LUC

PARIS

MAES OLIVIER
BOISSENIN STEPHANE
BOUBEE STEEVE
SANCHEZ VIVIEN
THILLIETTE LUDOVIC
VEDOVATO SERGE
PICOT DENIS
AYRINHAC YOHAN
LAHORGUE LOUIS
BREMAUD THIBAULT
HAMON OLIVIER
BOISTARD BENOIT
FELIX DORIAN

PANIS LADISLAS
VIGNEAU BENOIT
BAUP FREDERIC
COUTELLE STEPHANE
ETCHEVERRY NICOLAS
NORMAND ERIC
QUINET GREGOIRE
DELALONDRE GINO
LULIE-TUQUET SIMON
CHARRON STEPHAN
VERGE JEREMY
DELCRUZEL NICOLAS
BARRIERE JULIEN
ROUGE EMILIEN
POBEAU NICOLAS
TEOFILI FABRICE
LEITE FRANCISCO
SALLIOU CHARLES ANTOINE
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Prénom
MALLEVILLE Adrien
SABLAYROLLES Bertrand
VETTER Stephane
DIMNET Thomas
DUMAS Benoit
URCUN Mathieu
SAVRE Simon
TAPIA Sebastien
DURRIEU Laurent
NAJAC Francois
FABBRO Stephane
JARNOT Christian
PIERARD Quentin
ALLAYS Severin
FAISSE Gregory
BILLOTTET Eric
MIQUEL Nicolas
GELEBART Jonathan
LADOUX Pierre
BARRAS Francois
LAGANNE Jacques
BOLOYAN Stephan
SPERANDIO Mathieu
COCHEZ Marcel
PEROU Nicolas
BERTIN Thierry
DAVID Jacques
RAZAT Julien
ALLIER Guillaume
MAUREL Cedric
PEDOUSSAUD Patrick
MOUISEL
MAZERON Jeremy
MAINE Patrick
MASSAT Jean-Michel
FRANCO Frederic
BOUSSIERE Arnaud
CARRIERE Sebastien
PICOT Paul
AUBAULT Cyril
ALOZY Eric

COLLIN Mathieu
DELACROIX Thierry
BOISTARD Martin
CANTRELLE Adam
VERMEULEN Tony
RONDEL Caroline
BAUP Jean Luc
ALLEMAND Arnaud
POISSON Julien
NOWAK Frédéric
DEBOISE Oscar
LELIEVRE Nicolas
CHAUVET Antoine
TROUBAT Laurent
VERGE Philippe
GROUSSAC Benoit
HENRY Hugues
GABARD Benjamin
ARMSTRONG Douglas
FAVREAU Michel
GIUSTRANTI Bruno
DELBOUYS Vincent

La passion du running

Temps

01:21:15
01:24:38
01:25:19
01:25:48
01:26:07
01:27:50
01:28:17
01:28:25
01:28:50
01:30:03
01:30:15
01:30:24
01:30:52
01:31:07
01:31:08
01:31:11
01:32:57
01:33:02
01:33:17
01:33:43
01:33:56
01:34:21
01:34:52
01:35:49
01:36:11
01:36:38
01:37:11
01:37:31
01:37:33
01:37:59
01:38:14
01:39:57
01:40:32
01:40:41
01:41:09
01:41:12
01:41:22
01:42:36
01:42:48
01:43:43
01:44:09
01:44:19
01:44:43
01:44:48
01:44:59
01:45:16
01:45:17
01:45:20
01:45:43
01:45:49
01:46:04
01:46:06
01:46:51
01:47:20
01:47:39
01:48:59
01:49:31
01:50:10
01:50:38
01:50:39
01:50:56
01:51:01
01:51:13
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SIBRA PHILIPPE
ALBERT JULIEN
ARTIGO JEROME
QUINTANA DAMIEN
VITASSE LAURENT
KUNAKEY SANDRINE
PAGES LAURE
PRADES LUDOVIC
HUSSON ROMAIN
SINTES ALAIN

GARNIER HELENE
CHESNEAU JOHAN
DARENNE REMY
VITOU LAURE

TROUVE GUILLAUME
PARACHINI ELIE
SIRVIN JEAN-LUC
GALERA OLIVIER
PUECH CHRISTOPHE
CARGNELUTTI BRUNO
CHEVALIER ALEXANDRE
BENCHIMOL JEAN-MARC
GAY NICOLAS

PLET MATTHIEU

VIALA MARC
SERGENT CHRISTOPHE
AUGUERES FRANCOIS
CHEVALIER ROMAIN
THUMEREL GERARD
VILLA JULIEN

CLIMENT ERIC

CLECH OLIVIER
THIECHART PATRICK
PAISSE BENJAMIN
BONNET FRANCOIS
LEQUIN JACQUES
MENEVIS ESTHER
TRAPE FLORENT
NOUGAROLLES FABIEN
LE MESCAM MORVAN
MAILLIET FRANCOIS HUGUES
ZAN BI GLAI

WARTEL PHILIPPE
MANCHIA SANDRO
DUTREY LAURENT
REUILLE NICOLAS
ROUCH CLEMENT
TAPIAS EDUARDO
ARMENGAUD ALAIN
PERCHERON FRANCK
TANTI WILLIAM
ROCACHER MAGALI
GAUZIN CHRISTOPHE
COURT PHILIPPE
VALETTE SEBASTIEN
LOULERGUE PATRICK
MOKHTARI TARIK
ALLIER YOHAN
PARADIS PHILIPPE
VINCENT CHARLES OLIVIER
CARBONNE CHRISTOPHE
ST ARROMAN RICHARD
BRUT SARAH
BRIDONNEAU PHILIPPE
RIVAL LIONEL

ROBIN DORIAN
CEZERA ARNAUD
JOLY GUILLAUME

CAUQUIL Gilles
AMARDEILH Cyril
DUBREUCQ Remi
VINAS Pascal
VALERY Romain
FERRE Corinne
CHANFREAU Marcel
DALENC Jerome
ROBERT Thomas
AMADIS

CANADAS Teddy
IAXX Florian
COUTOULY Damien
RUDELLE Vincent
FATTORI Didier
DECAUDIN Pierre Yves
RETZ Gerard

BACON Mylene
DEVIGNOT Olivier
CARGNELUTTI Romain
WIND Gaetan
VORANGER Alain
COUDERC Jerome
MERCIER Thibaut
GARCIA Aurelien
SIMONET Thierry
BOUCHER Philippe
DESSAC Théo
SOUBIROU Sébastien
VILLA Jerome
LEGENDRE Dominique
DELATTRE Bruno
SALTES Arnaud
PAISSE Sandrine
BLAYE Christophe
LEQUIN Marie
LEGER Jean Christophe
LAPARRE Christian
DEBELLEFONTAINE Olivier
CARDIN Mathieu
PALARIC Julien
BRIEZ Romain
BAROT Claude
BARROCAL Robert
MUR Fabrice
CARRERE Pierre
GALA Julien
CHEVRIN Benoit
GAYTE Thierry
GARRABET Celine
JABER Sami

POHL Marion

JULIAN Pierre
COURT Jean-Luc
SOLER José

COCKX Arnaud
COUPEL Hélene
BAIETTO Guillaume
CASZALOT Jeremy
DELMOULY Amelie
ALAZET Michel
MARFAING Didier
CALMELS Hélene
BRIDONNEAU Fanny
GAZANO Emmanuelle
TIERCELET Melanie
CHEVALIER Emmanuel
MOINET Ronan

La passion du running

01:52:02
01:52:04
01:52:35
01:52:37
01:52:57
01:52:58
01:53:01
01:53:03
01:53:13
01:54:21
01:54:39
01:55:08
01:55:10
01:55:12
01:55:55
01:56:25
01:56:34
01:56:48
01:57:19
01:58:23
01:58:30
01:58:37
01:58:49
01:59:32
01:59:35
01:59:39
01:59:58
02:00:48
02:00:53
02:00:58
02:01:09
02:01:16
02:01:38
02:01:46
02:02:07
02:02:24
02:03:08
02:03:10
02:03:24
02:03:26
02:04:05
02:04:16
02:04:21
02:05:13
02:05:16
02:05:27
02:05:37
02:06:08
02:06:48
02:07:13
02:07:20
02:07:38
02:08:04
02:08:26
02:08:35
02:08:38
02:08:42
02:09:11
02:09:20
02:09:30
02:09:56
02:10:15
02:10:20
02:10:59
02:11:37
02:11:38
02:11:39
02:11:40
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VIDAL FREDERIC
BAILLY AURELIEN
DEVAINON LUDOVIC
ROCHARD FREDERIC
LEBOURDAIS ALAIN
DOMMAIN MAYA
AZEMA DE CHERANCE ERIC
DESSAC JEAN-LOUIS
CHARRON VERONIQUE
ESPOSITO LAURE
VITOU PAULINE
TESTA JEAN BAPTISTE
SAUREL J-FRANCOIS
ANTON CHRISTOPHE
MICHAUT ALAIN
GHISLENI LAURENCE
ANDRIEU CHRISTOPHE
DELHOMME ROMAIN
BEZOMBES FREDERIC
MANTON DOMINIQUE
GARDES VICTOR
TOURET NICOLAS
HOLTZ REGIS

DA CORTE ADELINO
SOL JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
POMMIER SEBASTIEN
MOUREMBLES REMI
ALLUIN SYLVAIN
PLOMBAT ANNE MARIE
REGLEREAU NICOLAS
LOBERT BRUNO
LARUE NATHALIE
HARRAN GUILLAUME
MIRANDE PASCALE
COURATTE ANTOINE
PORTET PATRICK
COLMAGRA JEROME
FONTAGNOL HERVE
FONDRONNIER MARIANNE
BACQUET CAMILLE
WINDISCH JACKY
SIMON BENOIT
MARTINEZ NICOLAS
SOURZAC ARIETTE
AMADIS FABRICE
ARDILLY MAUD

ASSIE MURIEL
BERTHOUMIEU GERARD
BESTE BENJAMIN
BLET DIDIER

BRU PASCAL

BURNEL LAURENT
CAPOU JACQUES
ESTIVAL SYLVAIN
FORFERT KEVIN
GUILLOD ARNAUD
JAVAUX OCEANE
KARSENTI ALEXANDRE
MAS FABIEN

MEYER MICHEL
MOREAU REMY
PERGET THOMAS
ROBERT PHILIPPE
ROCA AGATHE
ROULLET NICOLAS
TOUJAS MATHIEU
VEILA BRUNO

VIVES ADRIEN

LIGNON Cédric
BAZEILLE Gerome
VEYSSIERE Julien
BARTHES Jean-Claude
DRIEU Fabrice
DESPLAS Pierre
SAFFORES Frederic
BLANCO Stephane
DERREY Christophe
BAZIN Carole

VITOU Jean Roch
LEWANDOWSKI Bruno
POUILLOUX Benjamin
PEIRON Benjamin
MICHAUT Joris
AVERSENQ Roland
LESCOP Luc
BARTHET Benoit
BEZOMBES Julien
MANTON Luc

NADAL Olivier
CAUMONT Benjamin
LEGAY Nicolas
SCHMIT Yohan
BATTAGLIA Eric
BOUNOUBA Mansour
MAGNAN Jefferson
EGALON Julie
MENGUAL
REGLEREAU Sonia
DAUBRIVE Philippe
KONDE Yolande
BRUT Samantha
SALLES Marie Pierre
COURATTE Alice
PATRICK Julie
HARBELOT Ingrid
ELISSALDE Catherine
PUJOL Bruno
QUENTIN Cathy
CIMINATO Georges
MACHOU Ghalem
MARTINEZ Amelie
POLLET Samuel
CELHABE Thierry
ROCHE Alain
RODDE-TOULI Nezha
BERTHOUMIEU Aline
MOULIN Nadia
UCHARD Hervé
BRU Alice

BERNIER Frét
LAFFONT Nicolas
GIRARD Xavier
MATHIEU Remy
DELMAS Quentin
BORG Gregory
PREVOT Gregoire
NAVARRO Yan
ROUZINEAU David
MENGUAL Xavier
XX

EMMANUEL Serge
GILLODES Nicolas
DUPUY Xavier
BARRUE Rémi
POUPART Erwann
CABART David-Alexandre

La passion du running

02:12:26
02:12:27
02:12:56
02:12:58
02:14:48
02:14:51
02:15:03
02:15:20
02:15:32
02:15:53
02:17:25
02:17:47
02:18:26
02:18:50
02:19:24
02:21:14
02:21:14
02:21:37
02:21:53
02:22:02
02:22:32
02:23:06
02:23:13
02:23:21
02:24:25
02:25:17
02:25:18
02:25:56
02:25:59
02:30:11
02:30:16
02:30:38
02:31:17
02:31:18
02:31:20
02:31:21
02:33:23
02:34:56
02:45:26
02:49:21
02:55:08
02:55:45
02:59:02
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